
B E E R  

A P E R I T I F

 C O C K T A I L S  

W I N E  

G I N  

W H I S K Y  

D I G E S T I F

 L I Q U E U R  

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

Enjoyed your experience with us? Leave us a review on Google!

10% Sunday Surcharge Applies / 15% Public Holiday Surcharge Applies

BEVERAGE  L IST



BEER

BOTTLE

DRAUGHT

C a r l t o n  D r a u g h t                            

L i t t l e  C r e a t u r e s  P a l e  A l e                                   

S t o n e  &  W o o d  P a c i f i c  A l e                

S t o n e  &  W o o d  H a z y                      

K i r i n  I c h i b a n                                 

J a m e s  B o a g s                        

A s a h i                                            

C o r o n a                                         

H a h n  S u p e r  D r y  ( G F )                    

G u i n n e s s                                      

BOTTLE  NON-ALCOHOLIC

H e i n e k e n  Z e r o                           

H e a p s  N o r m a l  

G U I N N E S  0 . 0    

A S A H I  0 . 0                     

                          

12

13

13

13

14

8

12

12

12

12

8 .5

9 .5

12

8 .5



APERITIFS

MAURIN QUINA
1 1

MATTEI  CAP
1 1

RICARD ANIS
1 0

ITALICUS
1 0

CAMPARI
1 0

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RED HERB SOCIETY

Rhubi  L iqueur ,  Lemon Thyme Cordial ,  Spark l ing  Rose,  Soda Water

MANDARIN NO. 5

Espolon Tequi la  B lanco,  Mandar in  Shrub,  L ime Ju ice ,  Mandar in  Soda

FALLEN FRUIT

Four  P i l lars  B loody Shiraz  Gin,  Rhubi  L iqueur ,  Spiced Apple  Syrup,  Lemon Ju ice

MIDNIGHT MUSE

Coffee  Infused Bacardi  Rum,  Crawley ’s  Ginger  Syrup,  Mint ,  L ime Ju ice ,  Soda

2 3

25

23

24

THE GOLDEN ORCHARD

Four  P i l lars  Yuzu  Gin,  Peach L iqueur ,  Yuzu  Sake,  Monin  A lmond Syrup,  Lemon Ju ice

2 4

NEGRONI FRAGOLA

Custard-Washed Four  P i l lars  Gin  and Campari ,  S t rawberry  Infused 1757 Rosso Vermouth

2 6



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE  &  SPARKL ING

NV SARTORI  PROSECCO

Veneto,  I ta ly

NV LOUIS BOUILLOT ROSE

Burgundy,  France

NV CHARLES HEIDSIECK

Reims,  France

125ML

15

25

35

WHITE  WINE 150ML

SETTLEMENT HERITAGE SINGLE VINEYARD SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Marlborough,  NZ
16

TIN SHED "WILD BUNCH”  RIESLING 

Eden Val ley ,  SA

CHATEAU-THEBAUD MUSCADET 

Loire ,  France

FARINA LE PEZZE PINOT GRIGIO

Veneto,  I ta ly

DOMAINE PICHOT "CLOS BERGER”  DEMI SEC CHENIN BLANC 

Loire  Val ley ,  France

AMELIA PARK CHARDONNAY

Margaret  R iver ,  WA

16

20

16

21

18

CURLY FLAT CHARDONNAY 2023

Macedon Ranges,  V IC
28

ALAIN GEOFFROY “SIGNATURE”  PREMIER CRU CHABLIS 2022

Burgundy,  France
40

MOILLARD-GRIVOT BOURGOGNE BLANC 

Burgundy,  France
22

ALZINGER REID STENINERTAL SMARAGD 2017 

Wachau,  Austr ia
39



ROSE  WINE

SAINT MAX ROSE

Provence,  France

150ML

19

GIANT STEPS ROSE

Yarra  Val ley ,  V IC

RED WINE

LA FICELE GAMAY,  PINOT NOIR (CHILLED)

St  Porcain,  France

FETHERSTON ESTATE PINOT NOIR 

Yarra  Val ley ,  V IC

DOMAINE ROUX "LES COTILLES”  PINOT NOIR

Burgundy,  France

DOMAINE DE COURSAC GRENACHE SYRAH CINSAULT

Languedoc,  France

RUSDEN "DRIFTSANDS”  GSM

Barossa,  SA

TIN SHED "MELTING POT”  SHIRAZ

Barossa Val ley ,  SA

J IM BARRY "THE ATHERLEY”  CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Coonwarra,  SA

18

18

20

18

19

16

17

18

DOMAINE ARLAUD “RONCEVIE”  PINOT NOIR 2022

Burgundy,  France

35

GEOFF MERRILL RESERVE SHIRAZ 2016

McLaren Vale ,  SA

35

BREMERTON, WALTER ’S RESERVE,  CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2020

Langhorn Creek,  SA

31



SPARKL ING

NV SARTORI  PROSECCO

Veneto,  I ta ly

85

BOTTLE

2019 POOLES ROCK BLANC DE BLANC

Orange,  NSW

125

NV LOUIS BOUILLOT "CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE”  ROSE 

Burgundy,  France

140

CHAMPAGNE

NV CHARLES HEIDSIECK

Reims,  France

185

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT

Reims,  France

195

NV BOLLINGER "SPECIAL CUVEE"

Ay,  France

230

NV CHARLES HEIDSIECK RESERVE BRUT ROSE 275

Reims,  France

2013 DOM PERIGNON

Epernay,  France

595

NV KRUG GRAND CUVEE

Reims,  France

2014 PERRIER JOUET "BELLE EPOQUE"

Epernay,  France

695

750



ROSE

2024 GIANT STEPS 

Yarra  Val ley ,  V IC

85

2023 CHARLES MELTON "ROSE OF VIRGINIA"

Barossa Val ley ,  SA

2023 SAINT MAX

Provence,  France

2023 BANDOL "LA SUFFRENE"

Provence,  France

95

95

120

SAUVIGNON BLANC &  SEMILLON

2023 SETTLEMENT HERITAGE SINGLE VINEYARD SAUVIGNON BLANC 

2022 THE YARD "CHANNYBEARUP”  SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough,  NZ

Pemberton,  WA

2023 LA GEMIERE SANCERRE

Loire  Val ley ,  France

2020 CHATEAU DE TRACY POUILLY FUME

Loire  Val ley ,  France

79

85

135

135

2021 SERGE DAGENEAU POUILLY FUME 135

Loire  Val ley ,  France



R IESL ING

Eden Val ley ,  SA
752023 TIN SHED "WILD BUNCH”

2023 SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG URGESTEIN
Kamptal ,  Austr ia

110

2023 PAUL KUBLER RIESLING "LES PERRIERES"
Alsace,  France

115

2024 POOLEY
Coal  R iver ,  TAS

125

AROMATICS  

2023 FARINA LE PEZZE PINOT GRIGIO 

Veneto,  I ta ly  

79

2018 CHATEAU-THEBAUD MUSCADET

Loire ,  France

2024 DERWENT ESTATE PINOT GRIS

Granton,  TAS

2022 DOMAINE PICHOT "CLOS BERGER”  DEMI SEC CHENIN BLANC 

Loire  Val ley ,  France

2022 PAUL KUBLER "LES COMBES”  PINOT GRIS 

Loire  Val ley ,  France

2023 LE BATISTELLE “MONTESIE”  DOC SOAVE CLASSICO

2020 YVES CULLERON ST JOSEPH "LE LOMBARD”  MARSANNE

Rhone,  France

Veneto,  I ta ly  

95

99

105

95

155

105

2017 ALZINGER REID STENINERTAL SMARAGD
Wachau,  Austr ia

195



CHARDONNAY

Margaret  R iver ,  WA

852023 AMELIA PARK

2022 MOILLARD-GRIVOT

Burgundy,  France

2021 GEOFF MERRILL "RESERVE"

McLaren Vale ,  SA

2022 TE MATA ELSTON"

Hawkes  Bay,  NZ

2018 BELLWETHER

Tamar  Val ley ,  TAS

2023 DOMAINE NATURALISTE "PURUS"

Margaret  R iver ,  WA

2022 GAUTHERON CHABLIS

Burgundy,  France

2023 NOVUM

Marlborough,  NZ

2023 CURLY FLAT

Macedon Ranges

2023 GEMBROOK HILL

Yarra  Val ley ,  V IC

2022 HARTFORD COURT RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY AVA

Sonoma Coast ,  USA

2022 ALAIN GEOFFROY "SIGNATURE" PREMIER CRU CHABLIS 

Burgundy,  France

2022 TAPANAPPA "TIERS"

Piccadi l ly ,  SA

2023 PIERRO

Margaret  R iver ,  WA

2019 LE DOMAINE D'HENRI  "FOURCHAUME”  PREMIER CRU 

Chabl is ,  France

2016 DOMAINE CHANSON LES PREUSES GRAND CRU

Burgundy,  France

105

115

125

135

135

139

140

145

145

165

195

225

250

275

325

2022 HEGGIES VINEYARD 130

Eden Val ley ,  SA



P INOT  NOIR  &  GAMAY

St  Porcain,  France

852023 LA FICELLE Gamay (CHILLED)

2022 DOMAINE ROUX "LES COTILLES”  

Burgundy,  France

2022 FETHERSTON ESTATE

Yarra  Val ley ,  V IC

2023 MOREL VIGNES BRUN GAMAY

Beaujol ias ,  France

2024 10 MINUTES BY TRACTOR

Mornington Peninsular ,  V IC

2024 PROPHET'S ROCK "ROCKY POINT”

Central  Otago,  NZ

2022 FARR RISING BY FARR

Geelong,  V IC

2022 CURLY FLAT

Macedon Ranges,  V IC

2022 DOMAINE ARLAUD "RONCEVIE"

Burgundy,  France

2021 WILLAKENZIE ESTATE WILAMETTE VALLEY

Oregon,  USA

2019 PEGASUS BAY "Prima Donna"

Canterbury ,  NZ

2015 MAISON CHAMPY VOSNE-ROMANEE

Burgundy,  France

2019 DOMAINE PARENT "LES EPENOTS”  POMMARD PREMIER CRU 

Burgundy,  France

85

95

105

115

125

130

165

165

175

265

450

695

2020 DOMAINE CHANSON BEAUNE TEURONS 1ER CRU ROUGE

Burgundy,  France

165



OTHER  VAR IETALS

Tuscany,  I ta ly

952019 DE VASARI  CHIANTI  RESERVA

2019 LA CALCINARA ROSSO CONERO RISERVA MONTEPULCIANO 

Marche,  I ta ly

2012 CONDE VALDEMAR GRAN RESERVA TEMPRANILLO 

Rioja,  Spain

140

155

2018 ROBERTO SAROTTO "AUDACE”  BAROLO 

Piedmont ,  I ta ly

2016 FALEZZE AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

Verona,  I ta ly

195

255



Barossa,  SA

79

GRENACHE  &  RHONE BLENDS

2022 RUSDEN "DRIFTSANDS”  GSM

2020 DOMAINE DE COURSAC GRENACHE SYRAH CINSAULT 

Languedoc,  France

2022 SAMUEL'S GORGE Grenache

McLaren Vale ,  SA

2022 DOMAINE RAYMOND USSEGLO ET FLIS "CLAUX”  COTES DU RHONE 

Rhone Val ley ,  France

2021 ROCKFORD "MOPPA SPRINGS”  GRENACHE,  SHIRAZ,  MATARO 

Barossa Val ley ,  SA

2020 DOMAINE SANTA DUC GIGONDAS "CLOS DERRIERE VIEILLE”  

Rhone,  France

2021 STEPHANE USSEGLIO “FRAGMENTS”  CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE

Rhone Val ley ,  France

105

115

125

135

145

185

2021 MONT REDON CHATEAU NEUF DU PAPE 

Rhone Val ley ,  France

245



Barossa Val ley ,  SA

85

SHIRAZ  &  BLENDS

2023 TIN SHED "MELTING POT”  SHIRAZ 

2024 HENSCHKE "FIVE SHILLINGS”  SHIRAZ MATARO 

Barossa,  SA

2018 GLENGUIN ARISTEA”  SHIRAZ

Hunter  Val ley ,  NSW

2022 LAURENT COMBIER CROZES-HERMITAGE SYRAH 

Rhone,  France

2016 GEOFF MERRILL "RESERVE"

McLaren Vale ,  SA

2022 HENTLEY FARM "THE BEAST”

Barossa Val ley ,  SA

2021 ROCKFORD "BASKET PRESS”

Barossa Val ley ,  SA

115

125

135

165

195

345



CABERNET  &  BORDEAUX  BLENDS

2020 BREMERTON “WALTERS” CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

2021 ROCKFORD “RIFILE RANGE” CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2018 ROBERT OATLEY “FINISTERRE” 

M a r g a r e t  R i v e r ,  W A

2017 TWINWOODS ESTATE “OPTIVUS” CABERNET SAUVIGNON

M a r g a r e t  R i v e r ,  W A

2021 TERRE A TERRE “CRAYERES” CABERNET FRANC 

W r a t t o n b u l l y ,  S A

L a n g e h o r n e  C r e e k ,  S A

B a r o s s a  V a l l e y ,  S A

2018 CHATEAU ST GEORGES SAINT-EMILION

B o r d e a u x ,  F r a n c e

2009 CHATEAU VALROSE CUVEE ALIENOR SAINT-ESTEPHE

2021 J IM BARRY “THE ATHERLEY”  CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Clare  Val ley ,  SA

B o r d e a u x ,  F r a n c e

2018 CHATEAU DE BEAUREGARD POMEROL 

B o r d e a u x ,  F r a n c e

2011 CHARLES MELTON “KRONDORF” CABERNET SAUVIGNON

B a r o s s a  V a l l e y ,  S A

2019 BRIO DE CONTENAC BROWN MARGAUX

B o r d e a u x ,  F r a n c e

2 0 2 2  C H A T E A U  M E I L H A N  M E D O C  M E R L O T

B o r d e a u x ,  F r a n c e

2 0 1 8  D O M A I N E  D E  R O C H E V I L L E  “ L E  R O I ”  C A B E R N E T  F R A N C

85

120

125

130

155

195

195

225

210

265

275

95

110

L o i r e ,  F r a n c e



DESSERT  WINES

14/792021 BEAUMARD “COTEAUX DE LAYON”  CHENIN BLANC

Loire  Val ley ,  France

60ml/375ml

NV RIESLING FREAK NO. 7

Clare  Val ley ,  SA

14/79

2020 CHATEAU FILHOT SAUTERNES

Sauternes,  France

22/120

2020 DOMAINE DE DURBAN BEAUMES DE VENICE MUSCAT

Southern  Rhone,  France

16/95

2011 CHATEAU CALVMONT “CERONS”  75Oml 

Bordeaux,  France

110

2007 CHATEAU RIEUSSEC GRAND CRU 750ml

Sauternes,  France

295

FORT IF IED

GALAWAY PIPE “GRAND TAWNY”  PORT 12YO

Barossa Val ley ,  SA

PENFOLDS “GRAND FATHER”  PORT 20Y0

Barossa Val ley ,  SA

16

25

SHERRY

VALDESPNO PEDRO XIMENEZ

Jerez ,  Spain

19



GIN & TONIC

Your  choice  of  g in  served wi th  premium Fever  Tree  Tonic  and Garnishes

TANQUERAY

UNITED  K INGDOM

13

HENDRICKS 15

ABLEFORTH ’S BATHTUB 17

EUROPE

HAYMAN ’S LONDON DRY 13

MALFY 14

BOMBAY SHAPPIRE LONDON DRY 13

HERNO DRY 18

THE BOTANIST 16

J INZU 14

HAYMAN ’S SLOE 14

TANQUERAY NO. 10 15

THE ORIGINAL BOMBAY SHAPPIRE 13

HENDRICKS FLORA ADORA 15

TANQUERAY SEVILLE 13

MALFY ROSA 14

DRUMSHANBO 15

MALFY CON LIMONE 14

MONKEY 47 18

BULLDOG 12



GREEN ANT

MANLY SPIRITS DRY

AUSTRAL IA

19

14

WEST WINDS SABRE 14

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ 16

POOR TOMS STRAWBERRY 14

78° SUNSET 14

NOSFERATU 14

ST GEORGE 15

ARCHIE ROSE DRY 14

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLER ’S STRENGTH 18

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY 15

POOR TOMS DRY 14

BROOKIE ’S BYRON DRY 14

MANLY SPIRITS CITRUS 14

WEST WINDS BROADSIDE 16

WEST WINDS CUTLASS 14

DASHER & FISHER MEADOW 17

BLIND TIGER 14

INK 15

BROOKIE ’S BYRON SLOE 13

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF 15

FOUR PILLARS YUZU 15

MANLY SPIRITS ‘THE BEACHES ’ 13

MANLY SPIRITS LILLY PILLY PINK 13

OTHER

GOTHIC 18

NIKKA COFFE 16



GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR

LOWLAND/HIGHLAND WHISKY

21

GLENMORANGIE ‘QUINTA RUBAN ’  14 YEAR 22

OBAN 14 YEAR OBAN 17

THE MACALLAN 12 YEAR FINE OAK

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR

SPEYS IDE  WHISKY

18

16

ABERLOUR A ’BUNADH 19

BALVENIE 12 YEAR DOUBLEWOOD 15

BALVENIE ‘CARIBBEAN CASK

CHIVAS REGAL ULTIS 20 YEAR

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR

24

34

13

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR

BRUICHLADDICH LADDIE CLASSIC

I SLAY  WHISKY

19

14

BOWMORE 12 YEAR 15

LAGAVULIN 8 YEAR 18

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR

ARDBERG 10 YEAR

21

18



SUNTORY TOKI

KURAYOSHI PURE MALT

JAPANESE  WHISKY

14

18

KURAYOSHI SHERRY CASK 18

KURAYOSHI 18 YEARS OLD 65

WOODFORD RESERVE

GENTLEMAN JACK

BOURBON

12

13

MAKER ’S MARK 13

BULLEIT  BOURBON 12

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED

WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH

16

12

BULLEIT  RYE

ARCHIE ROSE WHITE RYE

RYE

14

16

WILD TURKEY RYE 14

SLANE IRISH TRIPLE CASK

OTHER

14

TALISKER STORM

TALISKER 10 YEAR

15

17

BUFFALO TRACE 12



AMARO MONTENEGRO

BAILEYS

DIGEST IFS  &  L IQUEUR

10

12

FRANGELICO 11

COINTREAU 11

AMARETTO 10

CHAMBORD 10

GRAND MARNIER 12

BANKS AND SOLANDER LIMONCELLO

ST GERMAIN

SAMBUCCA BLACK

GREEN CHARTREUSE

LUXARDO MARASCHINO

FARIGOULE

PISCO SANTIAGO QUEBRANTA

12

13

14

11

10

15

15



DON JULIO RESPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

TEQUILA

16

15

G4 RESPOSADO 20

TROMBA REPOSADO 19

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

RUM

15

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED 15

ANGOSTURA CARIBBEAN 13

BUMBU ORIGINAL 13

ST REMY VSOP FRANCE

HENNESSY VS FRANCE

COGNAC

12

15

HENNESSEY XO 24

MEZCAL DEL MAGUEY VIDAL 20

SAINT ETIENNE EXTRA VIEUX FRENCH WHISKY CASK 2013 19

DON JULIO ANEJO 25

ESPOLON REPOSADO

ESPOLON ANEJO 

14

17

12ESPOLON BLANCO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 16

15

SKYY

GREY GOOSE

VODKA

12

16

BELVEDERE 16

HAKU 13



MOCKTAILS

l y res  I ta l ian  Spr i t z ,  Lyres  C lass ico,  Soda

Amalfy Spritz 1 6

Lyres  Amaret t i ,  Lemon Ju ice ,  Sugar  Syrup,  Egg  White

1 7Amaretti  Sour

Lyres  Agave B lanco,  Coconut  Syrup,  L ime Ju ice

Chilly Coconut Margarita 1 5

SOFT  DR INK

LEMON LIME BITTERS,  COKE,  COKE ZERO, GINGER ALE,  

TONIC,  L IFT,  LEMONADE,  PINK LEMONADE 

6

BOTTLE  NON-ALCOHOLIC

H E I N E K E N  Z E R O                           

H E A P S  N O R M A L  

G U I N N E S  0 . 0    

A S A H I  0 . 0                            

8 . 5

9 . 5

1 2

8 . 5

WINE  NON-ALCOHOLIC

L Y R E ’S  C L A S S I C O  S p a r k l i n g

N E W  B L O O D  C h a r d o n n a y  

T R E A D  S O F T L Y  ‘ E v e r y t h i n g  E x c e p t ’  R o s e    

N A T U R E O  G r e n a c h e  S h i r a z                            

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0


